Deda Mraz 2022
Novi Sad, 24/12/2022

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Sve discipline

Bodova: FINA 2022

DevojcCice, 8 godina i mladi

1.
2.
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10.

KOPRIVICA, Kalina
TARBUK, Milica
DRAZIC, Magdalena
PAVKOV, Sara
SIMIC, Lorena
CULUM, Sofija

ILIC, Aleksandra
LAZIC, Jelisaveta
MALICEVIC, Mia
MATIC, Mila

DevojcCice, 9 - 10 godina
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STIPIC, Sara
JOVANOQVIC, Jana
KOLCESKA, Teodora
JOVANOVIC, Marijana
BANOVIC, Teodora
PASTOR, Una
KRALJ, Lena

BABIC, Nadja
BELOS, Lejla
ZIVKOVIC, Petra

DevojcCice, 11 - 12 godina

=

[N

CO®NITOIWN

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
POPOVIC, Elena
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
MILENKOVSKA, Neda
DUNDJER, Dunja
KONSTANTINOV, Danica
BOTKA, Petra

NOVOVIC, Misa

DIVLJAK, Danica
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara

Decaci, 8 godina i mladi
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DJUKIC, Filip
DOKIC, Pavle
JAPUNDZIC, Bojan
MILICEVIC, Uro$
PANTIC, Milo3
ZARIC, Nebojsa
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
ZVEKIC, Sava
JACIMOVIC, Kolja
KULUNDZIC, Petar
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Bjelica Vrbas

Swim Star Becej

Proleter

Swim Star Becej

Spartak Subotica

Olymp - Banja Luka
Proleter

Dinamo

Spartak Prozivka Subotica
Dinamo

Spartak Subotica
LAJK Lajkovac
Mladost Skoplje
Sveti Nikola

Novi Sad
Spartak Subotica
Proleter

Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Sveti Nikola

Swim Star Becej
Plavi Talas Beograd
Plavi Talas Beograd
Mladost Skoplje
Proleter

Dinamo

Spartak Subotica
Spartak Subotica
Dinamo

Mladost Skoplje

Velika Kikinda
Swim Star BecCej
Swim Star Becej
Velika Kikinda
Dinamo

Plavi Talas Beograd
Mladost Skoplje
Proleter

Olymp - Banja Luka
Plavi Talas Beograd

50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
100m MeSovito/Medley
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Prsno/Breast

50m Slobodno/Free
100m MeSovito/Medley
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast

50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
100m Ledno/Back
200m Slobodno/Free
100m Delfin/Fly
100m Delfin/Fly

50m Slobodno/Free

50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free

38.50 211
40.54 180
40.60 180
1:40.57 177
53.13 155
43.11 150
44.52 136
57.23 124
48.10 108

1:00.03 107

31.91 371
1:21.64 331
33.42 322
33.92 308
34.30 298
34.34 297
1:33.73 294
35.04 280
35.35 272

1:37.91 258

27.55 576
30.02 445
30.39 429
2:27.12 421
30.62 419

1:13.86 410
2:29.32 403
1:15.46 378
1:15.76 374

31.83 373
35.23 187
35.61 181
35.68 180
37.25 158
37.33 157
37.70 152
38.70 141
40.55 122
40.61 122
40.73 121
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Decaci, 9 - 10 godina
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MITIC, Slavisa
BACOVIC, Oleg
SARIC, Marko
CULIBRK, Mateja
ERAKOVIC, Djordje
VUCKOQVIC, Mihailo
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
SULC, Mark
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
RAKIC, Strahinja

Decaci, 11 - 12 godina
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BASTA, Vuk

KECIC, Luka

CURCIC, Filip

RAKIC, Darko

TOMIC, Mihajlo

JANKOVIC, Mateja
STANCUL, Lazar
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
VUKSIC, Uros

KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa
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Sveti Nikola

Spartak Subotica

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Plavi Talas Beograd
Polet Sombor

Vojvodina

Spartak Prozivka Subotica
Velika Kikinda

Proleter

Vrbas

Proleter

Sombor

Spartak Subotica
Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015
Proleter

100m Ledno/Back
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
100m MeSovito/Medley
100m MeSovito/Medley
100m Ledno/Back
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free

50m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free
100m Prsno/Breast
200m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
100m Ledno/Back
200m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
200m Slobodno/Free

1:15.51 262

33.54 217
33.91 210
34.49 199
34.60 197

1:24.70 196
1:25.64 190
1:24.61 186

35.37 185
35.57 182
29.28 326

2:25.25 320
1:20.96 318
2:25.77 316
29.65 314
1:11.33 311
2:26.74 310
29.94 305
30.66 284
2:31.36 282
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